
Amtrak service in Newark, NJ NWK

Passengers using this station, 2016-2022
(arrivals and departures, in thousands)

2016

655.6

2017

673.1

2018

697.4

2019

731.3

2020

368.0

2021

284.8

2022

512.5

Quick recap, 2022 (arrivals and departures)

Coach/
Business

First/
Sleeper

 
Total

Passengers 496,791 15,707 512,498
Average trip 191 miles 449 miles 199 miles

Top city pairs by ridership, 2022

1. Washington, DC 216 mi
2. Philadelphia, PA 81 mi
3. Baltimore, MD 175 mi
4. Boston, MA 241 mi
5. BWI Airport, MD 186 mi
6. Back Bay, MA 240 mi
7. Wilmington, DE 107 mi
8. New York, NY 10 mi
9. Providence, RI 198 mi
10. Trenton, NJ 48 mi

Top city pairs by revenue, 2022

1. Washington, DC 216 mi
2. Philadelphia, PA 81 mi
3. Boston, MA 241 mi
4. Baltimore, MD 175 mi
5. BWI Airport, MD 186 mi
6. Back Bay, MA 240 mi
7. Providence, RI 198 mi
8. Wilmington, DE 107 mi
9. Route 128, MA 230 mi
10. New Carrollton, MD 207 mi

Pennsylvania Station

1 Raymond Plaza W
Newark, NJ 07102-5417

Population served by this station
Within 25 miles: 14,445,512
Within 50 miles: 19,903,853

10th congressional district
Donald Payne (D)

(202) 225-3436 - payne.house.gov

Current Amtrak presence

Northeast Corridor: 405,323
Acela: Multiple trains daily

Northeast Regional: Multiple trains daily

State Supported: 63,766
Carolinian: Daily service

Keystone: Multiple trains daily
Pennsylvanian: Daily service

VA Service/Newport News: Multiple trains daily
VA Service/Norfolk: Multiple trains daily

VA Service/Richmond: Multiple trains daily
VA Service/Roanoke: Multiple trains daily

Valley Flyer: Multiple trains daily

Long Distance: 10,353
Cardinal: 3 trains/wk

Crescent: Daily service
Palmetto: Daily service

Silver Meteor: Daily service
Silver Star: Daily service

Direct service (no change of train) to 166 cities

Trips by length, 2022

Legend Coach/business First/sleeper

   0-  99 mi 27.0%
 100- 199 mi 21.3%
 200- 299 mi 39.7%
 300- 399 mi 3.0%
 400- 499 mi 2.9%
 500- 599 mi 1.6%
 600- 699 mi 1.2%
 700- 799 mi 0.5%
 800- 899 mi 0.6%
 900- 999 mi 0.1%

1000+ mi 2.2%
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